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Week 1

Big A's Boozers
Pearheads

| like BIG TD's
Temp Takers
Wilmes

Big Mouth

Ba Da Bings
Sh_t Talkers

Week 2

Big Mouth

| like BIG TD's
Ba Da Bings
Temp Takers
Big A's Boozers
Wilmes
Pearheads
Sh_t Talkers

Week 3

Temp Takers

| like BIG TD's
Wilmes

Sh_t Talkers
Big Mouth
Pearheads

Big A's Boozers
Ba Da Bings

Week 4

Big A's Boozers
Ba Da Bings
Pearheads
Wilmes

| like BIG TD's
Big Mouth
Temp Takers
Sh_t Talkers

Week 5

| like BIG TD's
Wilmes

Ba Da Bings
Temp Takers
Big Mouth

Sh_t Talkers
Big A's Boozers
Pearheads

177
151
137
132
132
125
116
109

165
165
162
122
98
87
72
37

191
146
112
88
76
74
72
59

161
154
131
126
108
98
88
50

196
166
149
120
118
116

98

72

Week 6

Pearheads
Temp Takers
Ba Da Bings
Wilmes

Big A's Boozers
| like BIG TD's
Big Mouth

Sh_t Talkers

Week 7

Ba Da Bings
Wilmes

| like BIG TD's
Big Mouth

Big A's Boozers
Pearheads
Sh_t Talkers
Temp Takers

Week 8

Wilmes
Pearheads

Big Mouth

Ba Da Bings
Big A's Boozers
| like BIG TD's
Sh_t Talkers
Temp Takers

Week 9

Pearheads
Wilmes

Ba Da Bings
Big Mouth

| like BIG TD's
Sh_t Talkers
Temp Takers
Big A's Boozers

Week 10

Big A's Boozers
Ba Da Bings
Pearheads

Big Mouth

| like BIG TD's
Sh_t Talkers
Wilmes

Temp Takers
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214
192
184
147
140
130
121
115

161
138
137
110
104
100

92

78

229
179
176
170
136
112
112
109

221
198
121
111
106
92
92
87

157
151
150
146
145
121
118

81
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Week 11

Big Mouth

| like BIG TD's
Wilmes

Ba Da Bings
Sh_t Talkers
Temp Takers
Big A's Boozers
Pearheads

Week 12

| like BIG TD's
Pearheads

Big Mouth
Wilmes

Ba Da Bings
Sh_t Talkers
Big A's Boozers
Temp Takers

Week 13

Wilmes
Pearheads

Big A's Boozers
Ba Da Bings

| like BIG TD's
Big Mouth

Sh_t Talkers
Temp Takers

Week 14

Big A's Boozers
Pearheads

Big Mouth

| like BIG TD's
Sh_t Talkers
Ba Da Bings
Wilmes

Temp Takers

Week 15

Big A's Boozers
Wilmes

| like BIG TD's
Ba Da Bings
Temp Takers
Big Mouth
Pearheads
Sh_t Talkers

207
134
130
100
95
95
86
67

184
157
156
130
121
116

84

51

202
189
167
156
155
151
115

92

227
179
176
164
151
150
134
121

137
123
121
91
80
76
66
62

Week 16

Ba Da Bings
Temp Takers
Big Mouth

| like BIG TD's
Sh_t Talkers
Wilmes

Big A's Boozers
Pearheads

Week 17

Ba Da Bings
Wilmes

| like BIG TD's
Temp Takers
Big A's Boozers
Pearheads
Sh_t Talkers
Big Mouth

Playoff Week 1

Ba Da Bings
Pearheads
Wilmes

Big A's Boozers
| like BIG TD's
Temp Takers
Sh_t Talkers
Big Mouth

Playoff Week 2

Sh_t Talkers
Pearheads

Ba Da Bings
Temp Takers
Wilmes

Big A's Boozers
| like BIG TD's
Big Mouth

Playoff Week 3

Temp Takers
Big A's Boozers
Pearheads
Sh_t Talkers
Wilmes

Big Mouth

| like BIG TD's
Ba Da Bings
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196
147
136
122
120
109

98

37

205
158
148
114
94
94
78
46

119
109
83
36
28
24
23
19

121
94
62
36
24
16
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Playoff Week 4

Sh_t Talkers 63
Temp Takers 33
Wilmes 26
Pearheads

Ba Da Bings
Big A's Boozers
Big Mouth

| like BIG TD's
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