

Big A's FFL

Week 1

Week 6

Week 1		VVeek 6	
Big A's Boozers Pearheads I like BIG TD's Temp Takers Wilmes Big Mouth Ba Da Bings Sh_t Talkers	177 151 137 132 132 125 116 109	Pearheads Temp Takers Ba Da Bings Wilmes Big A's Boozers I like BIG TD's Big Mouth Sh_t Talkers	214 192 184 147 140 130 121 115
Week 2		Week 7	
Big Mouth I like BIG TD's Ba Da Bings Temp Takers Big A's Boozers Wilmes Pearheads Sh_t Talkers	165 165 162 122 98 87 72 37	Ba Da Bings Wilmes I like BIG TD's Big Mouth Big A's Boozers Pearheads Sh_t Talkers Temp Takers	161 138 137 110 104 100 92 78
Week 3		Week 8	
Temp Takers I like BIG TD's Wilmes Sh_t Talkers Big Mouth Pearheads Big A's Boozers Ba Da Bings	191 146 112 88 76 74 72 59	Wilmes Pearheads Big Mouth Ba Da Bings Big A's Boozers I like BIG TD's Sh_t Talkers Temp Takers	229 179 176 170 136 112 112 112 109
Week 4		Week 9	
Big A's Boozers Ba Da Bings Pearheads Wilmes I like BIG TD's Big Mouth Temp Takers Sh_t Talkers	161 154 131 126 108 98 88 50	Pearheads Wilmes Ba Da Bings Big Mouth I like BIG TD's Sh_t Talkers Temp Takers Big A's Boozers	221 198 121 111 106 92 92 87
Week 5		Week 10	
I like BIG TD's Wilmes Ba Da Bings Temp Takers Big Mouth Sh_t Talkers Big A's Boozers Pearheads	196 166 149 120 118 116 98 72	Big A's Boozers Ba Da Bings Pearheads Big Mouth I like BIG TD's Sh_t Talkers Wilmes Temp Takers	157 151 150 146 145 121 118 81



Big A's FFL

Week 11

۱Λ	/eek	1	6
V V	100 N		U

VVEEK II		Week To	
Big Mouth	207	Ba Da Bings	196
I like BIG TD's	134	Temp Takers	147
Wilmes	130	Big Mouth	136
Ba Da Bings	100	l like BIG TD's	122
Sh_t Talkers	95	Sh t Talkers	120
Temp Takers	95	Wilmes	109
Big A's Boozers	86	Big A's Boozers	98
Pearheads	67	Pearheads	37
Week 12		Week 17	
I like BIG TD's	184	Ba Da Bings	205
Pearheads	157	Wilmes	158
Big Mouth	156	I like BIG TD's	148
Wilmes	130	Temp Takers	114
Ba Da Bings	121	Big A's Boozers	94
Sh_t Talkers	116	Pearheads	94
Big A's Boozers	84	Sh_t Talkers	78
Temp Takers	51	Big Mouth	46
		2.9	
Week 13		Playoff Week 1	
Wilmes	202	Ba Da Bings	119
Pearheads	189	Pearheads	109
Big A's Boozers	167	Wilmes	83
Ba Da Bings	156	Big A's Boozers	36
I like BIG TD's	155	I like BIG TD's	28
Big Mouth	151	Temp Takers	24
Sh_t Talkers	115	Sh_t Talkers	23
Temp Takers	92	Big Mouth	19
Week 14		Playoff Week 2	
Big A's Boozers	227	Sh_t Talkers	121
Pearheads	179	Pearheads	94
Big Mouth	176	Ba Da Bings	62
I like BIG TD's	164	Temp Takers	36
Sh_t Talkers	151	Wilmes	24
Ba Da Bings	150	Big A's Boozers	16
Wilmes	134	I like BIG TD's	4
Temp Takers	121	Big Mouth	0
Week 15		Playoff Week 3	
Big A's Boozers	137	Temp Takers	66
Wilmes	123	Big A's Boozers	39
I like BIG TD's	121	Pearheads	32
Ba Da Bings	91	Sh_t Talkers	20
Temp Takers	80	Wilmes	10
Big Mouth	76	Big Mouth	0
Pearheads	66	I like BIG TD's	0
Sh_t Talkers	62	Ba Da Bings	-4
—		5	



Playoff Week 4

Sh_t Talkers	63
Temp Takers	33
Wilmes	26
Pearheads	6
Ba Da Bings	0
Big A's Boozers	0
Big Mouth	0
I like BIG TD's	0